
Inhand Ponies 

Sponsored by Selwyn Forge  
Judge: Debbie Schnell 
Start time: 9.00am, Ring 1 

1 Best Presented Pony and Handler 

30 Brookvale's Court Jester Sharon Butland 
 131 Coroview Gift Of Art Isaac Urquhart  
 25 Farview Show Time Alice Peters 
 15 Jubilee Harvest Gold  Sarah Cronin  
 133 Willow spring Tailor Made Kate Stackhouse  

2 Foal/Yearling not over 140cm 

 -  - 

3 Two year old Pony not over 146cm 

 15 Jubilee Harvest Gold  Sarah Cronin  

4 Three year old Pony not over  
 148cm 

 53 Rosemoor Diamond  Mia Jones 

****CHAMPION INHAND YOUNGSTOCK 

PONY 

****RESERVE CHAMPION YOUNGSTOCK 

PONY, judged from the winners of classes 
2,3 & 4  second placed getters 

 

5 Four years and over Show Pony 

 131 Coroview Gift Of Art Isaac Urquhart  
 54 Eastdale Imogen Lil Riley 
 25 Farview Show Time AlicePeters 
 82 Rosemoor  Brechin Family/Mia  
 Remembrance  Jones  

6 Four year and over Sport Pony 

 30 Brookvale's Court Jester Sharon Butland 
 120 Greenmoor Euphoria DS Equestrian/ S  
 Pickens  

 81 Hollybank Crusader  Paige Fitzgerald 

7 Four years and over Hunter Pony 

 120 Greenmoor Euphoria DS Equestrian/ S  
 Pickens  

 81 Hollybank Crusader  Paige Fitzgerald 
 133 Willow spring Tailor Made Kate Stackhouse  

****CHAMPION INHAND ADULT PONY 

**** RESERVE CHAMPION INHAND  
 ADULT PONY,judged from the  
 winners of classes 5,6 & 7, second  
 placegetters  

8 Best Paced Show Pony 

 131 Coroview Gift Of Art Isaac Urquhart  
 54 Eastdale Imogen Lil Riley 
 25 Farview Show Time Alice Peters 
 15 Jubilee Harvest Gold  Sarah Cronin  
 53 Rosemoor Diamond  Mia Jones 

9 Best Paced Sport/Hunter Pony 

 30 Brookvale's Court Jester Sharon Butland 
 133 Willow spring Tailor Made Kate Stackhouse 

 

 

  

 



INHAND HORSE 

Sponsored by Leeston Grocer 
Judge: Julie Defilippi 
Start time: 9.00am, ring 2 

10 Best Presented Horse and Handler 

 111 Hazelgrove Mountain  Nicole Todd 
 Echo 

 134 MP Royalty Stackhouse Family 
 57 Seawolf Victoria Bryant 
 69 TV Mountain Premier  Tania kenny  
 52 Willowcroft Diamonds  Jessica Brechin 
 Forever  

11 Foal/Yearling Horse 

 111 Hazelgrove Mountain  Nicole Todd 
 Echo 

 134 MP Royalty Stackhouse Family 
 69 TV Mountain Premier  Tania kenny  

12 Two/Three year old Show Horse 

 128 Twin Blues Charmed  Twin Blues Stud 
 129 Twin Blues Double Oh 7 Twin Blues Stud 

13 Two/Three year old Sport  
 Horse/Hunter 

 91 Legally Recommended Julie Luxton 

**** CHAMPION INHAND 

YOUNGSTOCK HORSE 

**** RESERVE CHAMPION INHAND  
 YOUNGSTOCK HORSE, judged  
from the winners of classes 11,12 & 13 

14 Four years and over Show Horse 

 137 Dakota Catherine Somerville 
 89 Gracious Presence  Bella Partington  
 103 Paper Scissors Rock Pieta O'Neill 
 20 Prawn Star Mandy Chesmar 
 57 Seawolf Victoria Bryant 
 52 Willowcroft Diamonds  Jessica Brechin 
 Forever  

15 Four years and over Sport Horse 
 
 112 Mr Simpson Tracy McIlraith 

 137 Dakota Catherine Somerville 

16 Four years and over Hunter 

 83 Trevalda Mountain Storm Danielle Simpson  

**** CHAMPION INHAND ADULT  
 HORSE 

*** RESERVE CHAMPION ADULT  
 Judged from winners of 
 classes 14,15 & 16 second place to 
standby. 

17 Best Paced Show Horse 

 137 Dakota Catherine  
 89 Gracious Presence  Bella Partington  
 103 Paper Scissors Rock Pieta O'Neill 
 20 Prawn Star Mandy Chesmar 
 57 Seawolf Victoria Bryant 
 115 Short Black Sandy English 
 129 Twin Blues Double Oh 7 Twin Blues Stud 
 52 Willowcroft Diamonds  Jessica Brechin 
 Forever  

18 Best Paced Sport/Hunter Horse 

 137 Dakota Catherine  
 111 Hazelgrove Mountain  Nicole Todd 
 Echo 

 91 Legally Recommended Julie Luxton 
 112 Mr Simpson Tracy McIlraith 
 115 Short Black Sandy English 
 69 TV Mountain Premier  Tania kenny  



INHAND NATIVE 

Sponsored by Stoneleigh Welsh Ponies 

Judge: Matt Anderson 

Start time: 9.00am, Ring 6 

19 Best Presented Native Breed 

 78 Beechgrove Thunderbird Bernadette  
 Woffenden 

 119 Cotswold Peonie Richard Price 
 87 Dingmac Butterfly Lara Nicholson 
 32 Ellangowan Whistling  Jenny Turner 
 Buoy 

 84 Shelyron Cloudberry Bernadette  
 Woffenden 

 34 Strathmore of Whitefield Pippa Newby 

20 Purebred Foal or Yearling Colt, 
Filly or Gelding 

 119 Cotswold Peonie Richard Price 
 32 Ellangowan Whistling  Jenny Turner 
 Buoy 

21 Partbred Foal or Yearling Colt, Filly  
 or Gelding 

 -  - 

22 Purebred Two and Three year old  
 Colt, Filly or Gelding 

 78 Beechgrove Thunderbird Bernadette  
 Woffenden 

23 Partbred Two and Three year 

 15 Jubilee Harvest Gold  Sarah Cronin  

**** CHAMPION PUREBRED  
 YOUNGSTOCK 

**** RESERVE CHAMPION PUREBRED  
 YOUNGSTOCK,judged from  
 winners of classes 20 & 22, second  
 placed STB 

**** CHAMPION PARTBRED  
 YOUNGSTOCK 

**** RESERVE CHAMPION PARTBRED  
 YOUNGSTOCK, judged from the  
 winners of 21 & 23, second placed  
 to standby 

24 Purebred Mare, 4 years and over 

 84 Shelyron Cloudberry Bernadette  
 Woffenden 

25 Partbred Mare, 4 years and over 

 87 Dingmac Butterfly Lara Nicholson 
 13 Wembleybrook Melody Charlotte  
 Broadbridge 

26 Purebred Gelding or Entire, 4 years  
 and over 

 85 Ellangowan Jacobs  Diane Chesmar 
 81 Hollybank Crusader  Paige Fitzgerald 
 34 Strathmore of Whitefield Pippa Newby 

27 Partbred Gelding or Entire, 4 years  
 and over 

**** CHAMPION PUREBRED ADULT 

**** RESERVE CHAMPION PUREBRED  
 ADULT, judged from winners of 25  
 & 27, second to standby 

**** CHAMPION PARTBRED ADULT 

**** RESERVE CHAMPION PARTBRED  
 ADULT, judged from winners of 25  
 & 27, second to standby 

**** GRAND CHAMPION PARTBRED,  
 Champion partbred Youngstock &  
 Adult to present 

**** GRAND CHAMPION PUREBRED,  
 Champion Purebred Youngstock &  
 Adult to present 

 -  - 

28 Best Paced Purebred Native Breed  
 not exceeding 138cm 

 78 Beechgrove Thunderbird Bernadette  
 Woffenden 

 119 Cotswold Peonie Richard Price 
 84 Shelyron Cloudberry Bernadette  
 Woffenden 

29 Best Paced Purebred Native Breed  
 over 138cm 

 34 Strathmore of Whitefield Pippa Newby 

30 Best Paced Partbred Natvie Breed  
 not exceeding 138cm 

 87 Dingmac Butterfly Lara Nicholson 

31 Best Paced Partbred Native Breed  
 over 138cm 

 13 Wembleybrook Melody Charlotte  
 Broadbridge 

 

 



INHAND STANDARDBRED 

Sponsored by NZ Standardbred Ass 
Judge: Kevin Lawrence 
Start time: 9.00am, Ring 3 

32 Best Presented Horse and Handler 

 71 Avenel's Dash Atom Maree McNally 
 63 Bonnie Doon Bex Glass 
 23 Eagles Nest DeFilippi 
Family/Brad 

 97 Little Mo Diane horton 
 104 Spirit of Alegria Andrew Chisnall 
 31 Springfield Guitar Danni Alfeld 
 64 Ucantseeme Bex Glass 

33 Colt,Filly or Gedling 3 years and  
 under 

 -  - 

34 Mare, 4 years and over 

 63 Bonnie Doon Bex Glass 
 104 Spirit of Alegria Andrew Chisnall 

35 Gelding/Stallion 4 year and over 

 71 Avenel's Dash Atom Maree McNally 
 23 Eagles Nest DeFilippi 
Family/Brad 

 97 Little Mo Diane horton 
 31 Springfield Guitar Danni Alfeld 
 64 Ucantseeme Bex Glass 

37 Best Paced 

 71 Avenel's Dash Atom Maree McNally 
 63 Bonnie Doon Bex Glass 
 23 Eagles Nest DeFilippi 
Family/Brad 

 97 Little Mo Diane horton 
 104 Spirit of Alegria Andrew Chisnall 
 31 Springfield Guitar Danni Alfeld 
 64 Ucantseeme Bex Glass 

**** CHAMPION INHAND  
 STANDARDBRED 

**** RESERVE CHAMPION INHAND  
 STANDARDBRED,judged from  
 winners of 33,34 & 35, second to  
 standby 

 

 

INHAND COLOURED 

Sponsored by BIZ SUPPORT 
Judge: Celia Shrimpton 
Start time 9.00am, Ring 4 

38 Best Presented Coloured Horse  
 and Handler 

 43 Arcoda's Natural Honour Tania Boyd 
 28 Matai Land Kanuka  Carmen Butters 
  

39 Coloured Foal/Yearling 

40 Coloured Two/three year old 

 15 Jubilee Harvest Gold  Sarah Cronin  
 28 Matai Land Kanuka  Carmen Butters 
 128 Twin Blues Charmed  Twin Blues Stud 

**** CHAMPION INHAND COLOURED  
 YOUNGSTOCK 

**** RESERVE CHAMPION COLOURED  
 YOUNGSTOCK,judged from  
 winners of 39 & 40, second to  
 standby 

41 Four years and over Show Horse 

 50 Al-shamas Golden  Kimberley Price 
 Savannah 

42 Four years and over Sport Horse 

43 Four year and over Hunter type 

 43 Arcoda's Natural Honour Tania Boyd 
  
 -  - 

**** CHAMPION INHAND COLOURED  
 ADULT 

**** RESERVE CHAMPION INHAND  
 COLOURED ADULT,judged from  
 winner of 41,42,& 43, second to  
 standby 

44 Best Paced Show Horse 

 50 Al-shamas Golden  Kimberley Price 
 Savannah 

 28 Matai Land Kanuka  Carmen Butters 
 128 Twin Blues Charmed  Twin Blues Stud 

45 Best Paced Sport/Hunter horse 

  
 

 
 

 



INHAND PINTO 

Sponsored by NZ Pinto Association 

Judge: Colette Barrow 
Start time: 9.00am, Ring 5 

46 Best Presented Pinto and Handler 

 73 BV Angel Of Graemar A Smith/M Robinson 
 114 Top Shelf Lee Lyon 
 116 Twin Blues Valentino Jan Hyde 

 14 Wentworth Ooh La La Belinda Gordon 

47 Best coloured and Patterned 

 73 BV Angel Of Graemar A Smith/M Robinson 
 41 MerlenBach Reigning  karen flewellen 
 Chaos 

 123 Pico's Saphira Jill Newman 
 114 Top Shelf Lee Lyon 
 116 Twin Blues Valentino Jan Hyde 
 121 Venus  Haylee Frame 

 14 Wentworth Ooh La La Belinda Gordon 
 

48 Best Paced and Mannered 

 73 BV Angel Of Graemar A Smith/M Robinson 
 41 MerlenBach Reigning  karen flewellen 
 Chaos 

 123 Pico's Saphira Jill Newman 
 114 Top Shelf Lee Lyon 
 116 Twin Blues Valentino Jan Hyde 
 121 Venus  Haylee Frame 

 14 Wentworth Ooh La La Belinda Gordon 
 

49 Foal or Yearling 

50 Two or Three year old 

 73 BV Angel Of Graemar A Smith/M Robinson 
 41 MerlenBach Reigning  karen flewellen 
 Chaos 

**** CHAMPION INHAND PINTO  
 YOUNGSTOCK -  - 

**** RESERVE CHAMPION INHAND  
 PINTO YOUNGSTOCK, judged from 
  winner of 49 & 50, second to  
 standby 
 

51 Show Horse 4 years and over, any  
 height 

 116 Twin Blues Valentino Jan Hyde 
 121 Venus  Haylee Frame 

52 Saddle Hunter, 4 years and over,  
 any height 

 123 Pico's Saphira Jill Newman 
 114 Top Shelf Lee Lyon 

 14 Wentworth Ooh La La Belinda Gordon 
 

 

**** CHAMPION INHAND PINTO 

ADULT 

**** RESERVE CHAMPION INHAND  
 PINTO ADULT,judged from winners 
  of 51 & 52, second to standby 
 -   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


